TE
ST
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T

Battery Life: 12 hours of field operation
Dimensions: 9.5"H x 4.5"W x 1.9"D (240x115x50 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME/TTR20 Handheld TTR with 6ft (1.8m) test leads
Optional Accessories
ME/35942 Test leads, X/H winding, 12ft (3.6m)
ME/36013 Test leads, X/H winding, 20ft (6m)
ME/35755-1 Battery/line power thermal printer with paper, battery pack,
charger, interface cable
ME/35788 Semi-hard fabric transport case
TTR20�